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Typical Air Flow

Inlet Pressure (bar)
Flow (slpm)

1        2              3      4          5                6      7           

35

 
30

 
25

 
20

 
15

 
10

 
5

E310C

E3O10C

E3O10A

E310A

E310C
E3O10C

E3O10A
E310A

Cover Plate

Wire Connector must be ordered
separately. 24 AWG. Stranding 7/32.

Connectors

Part No. Wire Length

* 300 mm
* 500 mm
* 1.000 mm

* Connector with Cable

Part No. Description

E10M-CP 10 mm Cover Plate

Electronic Valves – 10 mm Miniature Valves 55

Mounting Interface


